Chanpi onshi p Team Report

USDAA Tri al

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standar
1 Crab Cakes (Team #03)
d ance 61. 00 E 51. 00 39. 17
Fi nch 31.00 39.56 50.00 50.99
Score 38.00 28.38 51.00 38.06
Sub- Tot al s 130.00 167.94 152.00 128.22
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 195.00 132.06 228.00 261.78
2 The Brazen Heat hen Goes On A Journey (Team
Jour ney 58. 00 E 48. 00 47.50
Brazen 51.00 30.71 51.00 47.74
At hena 48.00 37.09 47.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 157.00 167.80 146.00 225.24
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 235.50 132.20 219.00 164.76
3 Frisky Business (Team #04)
Fi xx 30.00 46.73 4.00 48.62
Bode 56.00 35.35 1.00 45.41
Java 33.00 33.30 48.00 43.36
Sub- Tot al s 119.00 115.38 53.00 137.39
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178.50 184.62 79.50 252.61
4 Two $10's Make $20 (Team #12)
Gemin 42.00 33.77 12.00 43.82
Victoria 38.00 37.65 42.00 62.47
I nga 49.00 38.70 29.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 129.00 110.12 83.00 236.29
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 193.50 189.88 124.50 153.71
5 Lydia Herd the Piper in Menphis (Team #07)
Lydi a 25.00 46.59 49.00 61.60
Menphi s 24.00 40.42 48.00 66.32
Pi per 47. 00 E 16. 00 48. 56
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 187.01 113.00 176.48
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 144.00 112.99 169.50 213.52
6 Qur $tock In Dogs (Team #09)
Ki ndl e 28.00 E 44.00 57.05
DeVial t 45.00 36.72 52.00 40.41
Tar ghee 27.00 E 8. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 100.00 236.72 104.00 227.46
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150.00 63.28 156.00 162.54
R R b S b b b b b b S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (75%_
7 2 Monkees & A Gerbil Walk Into A Bar (T
Tenpest 29. 00 E 33.00 37. 49
z 35.00 25.85 40.00 E
Tat um 48. 00 E 42.00 43.29
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Summary Report (cont.)

Sub- Tot al s 112.00 225.85 115.00 210.78
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 168. 00 74.15 172.50 179.22
8 Homegrown (Team #06)
Caru 55. 00 E 43. 00 E
Kylie 30. 00 E 36.00 47.39
St eel 21.00 68. 64 25. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 268.64 104.00 307.39
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 159.00 31.36 156.00 82.61
9 Sister Act (Team #10)
" NSync 22.00 34.05 38.00 50. 35
Pl enty 49.00 31.62 47. 00 E
Artie Ross 47. 00 E 1.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 118.00 165. 67 86.00 310.35
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 177.00 134.33 129.00 79. 65
10 Monkey | nvasi on ( Team #08)
Knack 61. 00 E 4. 00 E
Taken 20. 00 E 33.00 E
Skeet er 33.00 E 51. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 114.00 300.00 88.00 390.00
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 171. 00 0.00 132.00 0. 00
11 Herd It Through The G apevi ne (Team #05)
Toni 58. 00 E 3.00 E
Tabby 24.00 E 9. 00 E
Ki wi 24.00 E 27.00 64. 98
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 300.00 39.00 324.98
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 159. 00 0. 00 58. 50 65. 02
12 Big Dipper (Team #02)
Tr ey 35.00 E 33.00 E
Brig 39. 00 E 4. 00 E
Ri pper 26. 00 E 4.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 100.00 300.00 41.00 390.00
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150. 00 0. 00 61. 50 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
249.88 Victoria L. Stoddard
178. 30 I nga W Gage
232.81 Lydia T. CGage
147.00 Caru T. Fitzpatrick
52. 50 Targhee L. Schroeder
241.50 Journey A. Petrochko
231. 26 Menphis M Arose
221.71 Tatum S. Costello
185.51 Tenpest J. Reilly
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Versatility Overall

Team

St andi ngs

Bol d I nvest ment (Team #2)

Cour ageous 36. 00 39. 18
Kash 44. 00 36.54
Sub- Tot al s 80. 00 75.72
1.50 200
Tot al 120.00 124.28
Bl ack & Bl ue (Team #1)
Pi pi t 49. 00 E
Raven 41. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 90. 00 200.00
1.50 200
Tot al 135. 00 0. 00
Littl e D pper (Team #4)
Telly 23.00 67.83
Solo 6 48. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 167.83
1.50 200
Tot al 106. 50 32.17
Rhapsody I n Enbers (Team #5)
Lyric 38. 00 E
G nder 44. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 82.00 200.00
1.50 200
Tot al 123. 00 0. 00
Bordered By CGold (Team #3)
Rush 25.00 E
Maewyn 47. 00 31.12
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 131.12
1.50 200
Tot al 108. 00 68. 88

Overall Top Individua

166.87 Telly J. Reardon
120. 41 Rush M Luse

164. 36 Pipit J. Reilly
164.19 Lyric D. Lazaro
139.50 Solo 6 J. Katzw nke
255. 73 Kash T. Elison
146. 79 Raven D. Gastley
146.66 Cinder T. Elison
145. 38 Maewn L. Rose
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Qualifier Cutoff: 50.03 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16005 Menphi s M Arose 40. 42
2 Q 14005 Lydi a T. CGage 41.59
16010 Tenpest J. Reilly No Ti e
16002 Tat um S. Costello No Ti e
16001 Jour ney A. Petrochko No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
14006 Tar ghee L. Schroeder No Ti e
14004 Caru T. Fitzpatrick No Tine
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.29 10 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 10004 Victoria L. Stoddard 37.65
2 Q 10006 I nga W Gage 38.70
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Qualifier Cutoff: 35.78 20 i

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q P20014 Maewyn L
2 P20006 Kash T.
3 P20015 Cour ageous C

P20011 G nder T
P20004 Raven D

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 16 in

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
P16010 Pipit J.
P16008 Solo 6 J.
P16005 Lyric D.

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 14 in

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
P14004 Rush M
Qualifier Cutoff: 78.00 8 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q P08006 Telly J.
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Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:
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Perf. Versatility Jumpers

nch Judge: Carol Voel ker

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Rose 31.12

El i son 36. 54

Ci ardel li 34. 18

El i son No Ti e

Gast | ey No Ti e

ch Judge: Carol Voel ker

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Reilly No Ti e
Kat zwi nkel No Ti ne
Lazaro No Ti ne

ch Judge: Carol Voel ker
dl er Ti me TFI ts

Luse No Ti ne

nch Judge: Carol Voel ker
dl er Ti me TFI ts

Rear don 60. 83

O OO oo

o o

©OOoOPr OO

o o

O OO oo

o o

PP, OOO

=

Score
31.12
36. 54
39. 18
Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

67.83



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ON ON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

O QOO

O QOO

50 secs
Ar mband

20013
20017
20004
20012
20006
20016

50 secs
Ar mband

22036
22005
22008
22001
22013
22028
22007
22026
22032
22002
22038
22011
22019
22024

50 secs
Ar nband

24002
24004
24003
24012
24006
24014
24005

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

DeVl t
Brazen
At hena
Ki ndl e
Ki wi
Gemin

Cut of f:
Call Nane

d ance
Score
Java
Pl enty
" NSync
Kylie
St eel
Pi per
Tabby
Ri pper
Fi xx
Toni
Bode
Artie Ross

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Skeet er
Fi nch
Z
Taken
Trey
Brig
Knack

44.20 pts 20 inch

Friday, May 3, 2019
Team Snooker

Handl er

OnWXxXZDL

42.50 pts 22 inch

Madei r os
Huey
Barry
Schaefer
Duchan
Bri dgwood

Handl er

FE0TO0ONIOoONINVAON

39.95 pts 24 inch

Dos
Thrift

Si | ver man
Cl osson
Schm tter
Bur ke

Bur ke

Si | ver man
Ci ardel |
Gast | ey
Huey

Bri cker
Harris
Rose

Handl er

W=z 2d

Thrift
Jones
Barry
Jones

Rear don
Kat zwi nkel
Dos

Judge:
Ti me

46.
43.
45.
41.
45.
22.

75
71
67
16
94
45

Judge:
Ti me

42.
45.
53.
46.
40.
42.
61.
33.
18.

77
64
81
32
07
29
06
71
58

6. 32

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

5. 58

No

Ti me

Judge:
Ti me

43.
42.
38.
37.
58.
15.
No

11
36
60
49
48
69
Ti me

Car ol

RC1

1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+0
1+3

Car ol

RC1

1+3
1+3
1+7
1+2
1+3
1+3

1+7
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+2
1+0
1+0

Car ol

RC1

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC2

1+4
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+2
1+2

Voel ker

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Voel ker

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4

Voel ker

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5

RC4
1+5
1+5
1+2

1+4

RC4

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+4

RC4
1+6
1+5
1+0

1+5

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
20
14

o

Scor e

52
51
47
44
27
12

Scor e

51
51
48
47
38
36
25

PP Wb

Score

51
50
40
33
33



Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 36.55 pts 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 14004 Caru T. Fitzpatrick 41.17 1+3 1+5 145 27 43
2 14006 Tar ghee L. Schroeder No Ti e 1+7 0 8

Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 35.70 pts 10 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1 Q 10004 Victoria L. Stoddard 38. 74 1+3 1+4 1+5 27 42
2 10006 I nga W Gage 54. 05 1+3 1+2 142 1+4 14 29

Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 41.08 pts 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 14005 Lydi a T. Gage 53. 64 1+3 1+5 145 145 27 49
2 Q 16001 Jour ney A. Petrochko 40. 62 1+3 1+4 145 145 27 48
3 Q 16005 Menphi s M Arose 50. 92 1+3 1+4 145 145 27 48
4 Q 16002 Tat um S. Costello 36. 88 1+2 145 1+5 27 42
16010 Tenpest J. Reilly 46. 27 1+3 1+7 147 1+7 5 33

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 3.40 pts 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P14004 Rush M Luse
Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 38.25 pts 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P16008 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke
2 P16005 Lyric D. Lazaro
3 P16010 Pipit J. Reilly
Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 29.75 pts 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P20006 Kash T. Elison
2 P20011 G nder T. Elison
3 P20014 Maewyn L. Rose
4 P20015 Cour ageous C. G ardell
P20004 Raven D. Gastley
Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 28.05 pts
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P08006 Telly J. Reardon
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Friday, May 3, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker
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Friday, May 3, 2019
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 48 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 19.55 pts 8 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q PO8006 Telly J. Reardon 31. 36 0 2 2 3 10 23

Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs Qutoff: 21.25 pts 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q P14004 Rush M Luse 43. 46 0 3 4 8 or 25

Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs Qutoff: 39.95 pts 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20014 Maewyn L. Rose 37. 38 0 4 5 5 20 47
2 Q P20011 G nder T. Elison 35.19 0 4 4 4 20 44
3 Q P20006 Kash T. Elison 37.59 0 4 4 4 20 44
4 Q P20004 Raven D. Gastley 31.40 0 4 5 4 15 41
P20015 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 36. 87 0 3 4 4 15 36
Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 41.65 pts 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16010 Pipit J. Reilly 36. 37 0 4 6 5 20 49
2 Q P16008 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 35.08 0 4 6 4 20 48
3 P16005 Lyric D. Lazaro 34.16 0 3 5 4 15 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 80.0%
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Friday, May 3, 2019
Team Gamblers

QLCutof f: 38.25 pts
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 39. 37
S. Costello 39.52
J. Reilly 52. 87
T. Gage 50. 05
M Arose 45. 87
QLCutoff: 41.65 pts
Handl er Ti me
W Gage 43. 70
L. Stoddard 36. 62
QLCutoff: 46.75 pts
Handl er Ti me

T. Fitzpatrick 43.95

L. Schroeder 51. 90
QLCutoff: 49.58 pts
Handl er Ti e
S. Dos 38.41
S. Bricker 37.65
J. Harris 39. 30
M d osson 38. 24
S. Silverman 32.58
L. Rose 38.21
R Thrift 40. 57
S. Silverman 16. 64
R Huey 40. 44
D. Burke 40. 83
D. Gastley 40. 70
C. Cardelli 46. 75
S. Schnmitter 45, 22
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0 5
0 5
0 5
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 5
0 3
0 5
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 3

Car ol

2Pt

o~ o NGO

Car ol

2Pt

Car ol

2Pt

5
6

Car ol

2Pt

A DA OO OTWOLO 01O U1 O

Voel ker

1Pt Ganbl e
8 25

4 15

8 or

5 or

5 or
Voel ker

1Pt Ganbl e
5 20

4 15
Voel ker

1Pt Ganbl e
5 25

6 or
Voel ker

1Pt Ganbl e
5 25

6 25

6 25

5 20

5 20

5 20

7 or

3 15

5 or

6 or

4 or

4 or

5 or

Scor e

58
48
29
25
24

Scor e

49
38

Scor e

55
27

Scor e

61
58
56



22007 St eel M Burke 43. 46 0 3 4 4 or 21

Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts 24 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24005 Knack S. Dos 39.61 0 5 8 5 25 61
2 Q 24014 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 29. 23 0 4 4 4 15 39
3 24006 Trey J. Reardon 35.52 0 3 3 5 15 35
4 24003 Z M Barry 42. 22 0 5 7 6 or 35
24002 Skeet er R Thrift 41. 83 0 4 8 5 or 33
24004 Fi nch N. Jones 44. 42 0 3 8 6 or 31
24012 Taken N. Jones 55. 07 0 3 4 3 or 20
Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 43.35 pts 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20017 Brazen R Huey 36. 26 0 5 5 6 20 51
2 Q 20004 At hena M Barry 33.76 0 4 6 4 20 48
3 Q 20013 DeVal t V. Madeiros 39. 00 0 4 7 4 15 45
4 20016 Gemin C. Bridgwood 35.24 0 4 5 5 15 42
20012 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 46. 62 0 4 5 6 or 28
20006 Ki wi S. Duchan 49. 30 0 3 5 5 or 24

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Qualifier Cutoff: 91.19 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P08006 Telly J. Reardon
Qualifier Cutoff: 61.05 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P14004 Rush M Luse
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.18 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P16010 Pipit J. Reilly
2 Q P16005 Lyric D. Lazaro
P16008 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke
Qualifier Cutoff: 53.14 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P20004 Raven D. Gastley
2 P20006 Kash T. Elison
3 P20011 G nder T. Elison
P20015 Cour ageous C. G ardell
P20014 Maewyn L. Rose
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Friday, May 3, 2019
Perf. Versatility Standard

Voel ker
TFl ts

Car ol
Ti me

69. 30

Voel ker
TFl ts

Car ol
Ti me

51. 09

Voel ker
TFl ts

Car ol
Ti me

38. 64
44. 81
No Ti ne

Voel ker
TFl ts

Car ol
Ti me

41. 21
56. 23
61. 84
No Ti e
No Ti e
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Scor e

79. 30

Scor e

53. 09

Scor e

43. 64
49. 81
Elim

Scor e

46. 21
56. 23
65. 84
Elim
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 71.84

Ar mband Cal

10004
10006

Name

Victoria
I nga

er Cutoff: 0.00

Ar mband Cal

14004
14006

Name

Caru
Tar ghee

er Cutoff: 49.17

Arnband Call Nane
16010 Tenpest
16002 Tat um
16001 Jour ney
14005 Lydi a
16005 Menphi s
er Cutoff: 46.47

Arnband Call Name
20013 DeVl t
20016 Genlin
20017 Brazen
20012 Ki ndl e
20006 Ki wi
20004 At hena

er Cutoff: 46.22

Ar mband Cal

22005

Name

Scor e

Friday, May 3, 2019
Team Standard

10 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Stoddard 57. 47
W CGage 59. 98

14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Handl er Ti me TFl ts

T. Fitzpatrick 57.36
L. Schroeder 49, 25

16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Reilly 37. 49
S. Costello 38. 29
A. Petrochko 45. 50
T. Gage 61. 60
M Arose 64. 32

20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
V. Madeiros 40. 41

C. Bridgwood 43. 82

R Huey 45. 74

K. Schaef er 50. 05

S. Duchan 60. 98

M Barry No Ti e

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me TFl ts

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

R Thrift 38. 06
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Scor e

62. 47
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

37.49
43. 29
47.50
61. 60
66. 32

Scor e

40. 41
43, 82
47.74
57. 05
64. 98
Elim

Scor e

38. 06



~wdN
ON ON'O)

Qual

Pl ace

1Q

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

22036 d ance
22008 Java
22019 Bode
22028 Kylie
22026 Pi per
22038 Fi xx
22013 " NSync
22002 Ri pper
22011 Toni
22007 St ee
22001 Pl enty
22032 Tabby
22024 Artie Ross
fier Cutoff: 58.63
Arnband Call Nane
24004 Fi nch
24014 Brig
24003 Z
24006 Trey
24002 Skeet er
24005 Knack
24012 Taken

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

FrOZIZ0V0DOVLONVO=no

24 inch Judge:

Dos

Si | ver man
Harris
Bur ke

Si | ver man
Huey
Schm tter
Gast | ey
Bri cker
Bur ke

Cl osson
G ardel |
Rose

Handl er

Z0au=e=Z

Jones
Kat zwi nkel
Barry

Rear don
Thrift

Dos

Jones

36

11
30. 6%

39.
43.
40.
42.
48.
48.
50.
59.
57.

61.
58.

Caro

Ti me

5EEEL

50.
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35
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Ti me
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.41

13
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N N e

39.
43.
45.
47.
48.
48.
50.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

50.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

99

33333



Friday, May 3, 2019
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
1 Bl ack & Bl ue 38. 04 0 1 0 0 0 43. 04
2 Bordered By Gold 45, 87 0 0 0 0 0 45. 87
3 Little D pper 55. 15 0 0 0 0 0 55. 15
4 Bol d | nvest nent 54. 35 0 1 0 0 0 59. 35

Rhapsody I n Enbers 58. 41 1 1 0 0 0 65.41

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

oocou
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Friday, May 3, 2019

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
1 Qur $tock In Dogs 70. 97 1 0 0 0 0 72.97
2 Crab Cakes 68. 37 0 1 0 0 0 73. 37
3 The Brazen Heathen Goes On A Jo... 69.88 0 1 0 0 0 74. 88
4 Fri sky Busi ness 66. 83 0 2 0 0 0 76. 83
Two $10's Make $20 74.74 0 1 0 0 0 79.74
Lydia Herd the Piper in Menphis 82. 05 0 0 0 0 0 82. 05
Honmegr own 88. 89 1 3 0 0 0 105. 89
2 Monkees & A Gerbil Walk Into ... 62.30 1 0 0 1 0 214. 30
Si ster Act 74. 44 0 0 0 1 0 224. 44
Herd It Through The G apevi ne 101. 29 2 1 0 1 0 260. 29
Monkey | nvasi on 121. 37 1 0 0 1 0 273. 37
Bi g Di pper 128. 43 0 1 0 2 0 433. 43

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 12
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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